
Mike Balkman
Council Chambers
9770 Culver Blvd.

Culver City, CA 90232
(310) 253-5851

City of Culver City

Staff Report Details

File #:  Version: 120-885 Name: Award of Constructioon Contract for La Ballona
SR2S

Status:Type: Minute Order Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/1/2020 City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: Final action:4/13/2020

Title: (1) Approval of Revised Design Plans and Specifications of the La Ballona Safe Routes to School
Project, PL-006, Federal Project No. ATPL 5240(034); (2) Award of Construction Contract in the
Amount of $2,811,100.60 to Toro Engineering, as the Lowest Responsive and Responsible Bidder, Bid
#2021; (3) Authorize the Public Works Director/City Engineer to Approve Change Orders in an Amount
Not-to-Exceed $281,110.06; and (4) (FOUR-FIFTHS VOTE REQUIREMENT):  Approve a Budget
Amendment in the Amount of $674,282.66 from the SB1 Gas Tax Funds to Bridge the Gap in Grant
Funding.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council Meeting Agenda4/13/2020 1

City of Culver City Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

